
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
HAP Payments & Utilities Reimbursements 

 

2023 Schedule – Electronic Deposit Dates 
 

Wednesday, Jan. 4 

Friday, Feb. 3 

Friday, March 3 

Wednesday, April 5 

Wednesday, May 3 

Monday, June 5 

Wednesday, July 5 

Thursday, Aug. 3 

Wednesday, Sept. 6 

Wednesday, Oct. 4 

Friday, Nov. 3 

Wednesday, Dec. 5 

 

 
HCVP tenants: If your KeyBank prepaid card is lost, misplaced, damaged or expired, 

please contact KeyBank at (866) 295-2955 for a replacement card. 


